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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE 10/21/2022 | PHOSPODAR

LENGTH OPTICAL SPECIFICATION
D LENGTH TOLERANCE FIBER TYPE SINGLE MODE
METER [FEET]| MM [INCHES] [ =ONNECTOR TYPE |IP-MPO/APC| LC/APC
113.28] : :]58/7‘/%] INSERTION LOSS | <0.75dB | < 0.300B POS. 12 POS. 1
. RETURN LOSS > 55dB > 65dB MPO CONN KEY
+100/-0 KEY UP
3 [9.84] +3.94/0 TEST WAVELENGTH 1310 &1550nm
[*+3. ) IP HSG KEY
5 [16.40] +100/-0
: [+3.94/0] POS. 24 POS. 12
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5 L A IS (A R @ 5mm 12F BLACK LSZH / J‘
[119] OUTDOOR CABLE, OS2 FIBER MARKING 24X LC/APC SX CONN,
1-12 GREEN HSG, 2mm
GREEN BOOT, MM FERRULE
- 12x20t2
] +50]
NOTES: [500 0
1. MPO CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: APC A ‘
LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: APC. DO ey | APPROVAS | oW I__ C O | Norandover wa oiaiss usa.
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: |DRAWNBY 10/21/2022 _ = Phone: 1.800.341.5266
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). <12 [305) = +1 [25] /0 [DENN an INFINIT@ brand 1.978.682.6936

3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IAW L-COM
SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

>12 [305] <60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] <120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] <300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
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-t '32[5[]5] FRﬁ?}gNS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES IP68 OUTDOOR CABLE ASSY, SMM OD OS2,
XXX=%.005[13] | ANGLES%1° MAY VARY MPO/APC FEMALE 24F TO LC/APC FAN-OUT
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) _@_ MAY OCCUR 43321 FOCS20DMPFBLCA24 | A
SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE: FOCS20DMPFBLCA24.SLDDRW | SHEET 1 OF 1
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